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CLASSIFICA MASCHILE VALIDA PER LA STAGIONE 2005 - 2006
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GALLER ANDREA
ALDRIGHETTI LUCA
ALESSANDRINI NICOLA
MANGANELLI ANTONIO
MESAROLI DANIELE

GIONGO LORIS
GALVAGNI DANIELE
CASTELUZZO ANTONIO
VIGO GABRIELE
BRAVIN ALESSANDRO
COFLER VITO

CHIOGNA PAOLO
BOTTURA ADOLFO
MORATELLI GIULIANO
CLEMENTI SIMONE
BOTTEON P.PAOLO

DI GENNARO GABRIELE
VALER FRANCO
TOMASI MARIO

MOSNA PAOLO

LORENZONI MANUEL
D'ORAZIO PIERGIOVANNI
FAVETTA ANGELO
CAPUANO ENRICO
TAMBURINI CRISTIAN
MERCURIO SALVATORE
CAMPETTI GIOVANNI
DORIGATTI MARCELLO
LEONI GIOTTO
STRACCHI MATTEO
MONTERMINI FRANCESCO
SEGNANA UGO

DAL PIAZ UMBERTO
CAPPELLATO DARIO
CHILOVI LUCIANO
PERONI PAOLO

BIANCHINI ALBERTO
GIACOMONI CARLO
FUITEM LUCA
BASSETTI PAOLO
LARENTIS ALESSIO
BIGARAN GIANFRANCO
PEDRON LUCIANO
GRANATO ROBERTO
CORADELLO LUCA
GATTI ANDREA
PAOLI GIORGIO
MASINA ANDREA

30/06/05 CI. Naz.

3409
2602
2521
2422
2180

1910
1862
1793
1715
1704
1590

1565
1548
1513
1464
1438
1331
1306
1279
1227

1216
1213
1177
1155
1134
1097
1076
1022
1015
991
990
984
934
926
918
917

903
898
881
841
831
827
764
758
746
711
705
697

184
384

412

2005-06

3605
2752
2666
2561
2306

2020
1969
1896
1814
1802
1682

1655
1637
1600
1548
1521
1408
1381
1353
1298

1286
1283
1245
1222
1199
1160
1138
1081
1073
1048
1047
1041

988

979

971

970

955
950
932
889
879
875
808
802
789
752
746
737
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13  MAZZINI DANIEL 691 731

14  PISONI RENATO 683 722
15 MARIOTTI GIORDANO 672 711
16  PIRAS ROMANO 667 705
1 DI SPAZIO LORENZO 666 704
2 TONIATTI ALBERTO 666 704
3 BERTAGNOLLI FABRIZIO 659 697
4 BRIGO MAURO 653 691
5  PERENZONI DANIELE 638 675
6 FRISANCO FABIO 636 673
7 LANER BRUNO 603 638
8  SEGNANA GIANNI 599 633
9  PANIZZA ENRICO 598 632
10  MICHELON LUCA 597 631
11  NARDELLI DANIELE 595 629
12 SASSANO ROBERTO 576 609
13 TRENTIN EZIO 565 598
14  MICHELON GILBERTO 564 596
15 MARCHI FERRUCCIO 537 568
16 BORTOLOTTI GIULIO 530 561
17 BERNARD ANTONIO 525 555
18 ROBERTI P.LUIGI 525 555
19  MARZARI MANUEL 513 543
20  ZANON STEFANO 513 543
21  BERNARD ERIK 513 543
22 GIRARDI DAVIDE 481 509
23 GOLLER MICHELE 480 508
24  LARENTIS GABRIELE 479 507
25 CARERI CESARE 478 506
26  TAMANINI STEFANO 478 506

Fuori classifica

SCOTILLO MASSIMO 1337 1414
FRISANCO LUCA 741 784
SCARPA LORENZO 650 687
PEGORETTI NICOLA 599 633
MENGHINI FRANCESCO 473 500
RAFFAELLI RICCARDO 445

FRISANCO MICHELE 434

Fuori quadro dalla stagione 2005/06

FASANELLI PAOLO 704 705
SARTORI ANDREA 677 704
SIMONCELLI WALTER 659 506
PACHER ALESSANDRO 491 506
DEMATTIO GABRIELE 484 506
BERTOLDI GIANNI 433

CHIOGNA ANDREA 413

Atleti stranieri

999039 WIKIRA JAROSLAW MAREK 2455 2596
58016 DAMBOUR RENE' 1922 2033



